Registered Caterers 2013-14

Eurest

Igor Maximov

P: 3517162

M: 027 492 0055

E: igormcompass-group.co.nz

Princes Gate Hotel
Brett Marvelly

P:348 1179

M: 027 481 5447

E: info@princesqate.co.nz

Natasha Hall

P: 3502119

M: 027 288 8747

E: natasha@historic-venues.co.nz

The Blue Baths

= Distinction Hotel

Vanessa Beban

P: 349 5207

M: 027 281 2837
E:vanessab@distinctionrotorua.co.nz
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Millennium Hotel Rotorua
Tracey Burton .
P: 349 9626 e |

M: 027 491 1216
E:tracey.burton@millenniumhotels.co.nz

Sudima Hotel Lake Rotorua
Atalo de la Rocha

P:348 1174

M: 027 425 2111

E: atalod@sudimarotorua.co.nz

The Catering Company

Simon Wright

P: 348 3885

E: simon@thecateringco.co.nz

Novotel Rotorua Lakeside
Alia Ryan

P: 349 8429

M: 027 470 0009

E: Alia.ryan@accor.com

* The new agreements run from 1°* January 2013 to 31°' December 2014.

= The menu prices on our website are GST exclusive but are inclusive of all costs
unless stated, i.e. there aren’t out catering charges to be added etc.

= There are no minimum numbers unless stated on the menus.

= Caterer/catering requirements to be booked through EVR — not through caterer.



